
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer: UNIVERSAL SOMPO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD Upto the quarter ending June 30, 2025

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health Personal 

Accident

 Travel Total Health Workmen’s 

Compensation

/ Employer’s 

liability

Public/ 

Product 

Liability

Engineering Aviation Crop 

Insurance

Other 

segments **

Miscellaneous Total

1       Claims O/S at the beginning of the year 365               2,146            1                  2,147            20,454          23,557            44,011            6,774            2,907            211               9,892            40                  26                362               -               838               -               662                58,343            

2       Claims reported during the period 199               3,806            3                  3,809            73,846          2,164              76,010            28,837          717               4                  29,558          17                  5                  15                -               8,55,921        -               946                9,66,480         
(a) Booked During the period 185               3,805            3                  3,808            73,172          2,097              75,269            28,126          625               2                  28,753          13                  5                  15                -               8,55,921        -               920                9,64,889         

(b) Reopened during the period 14                1                  -               1                  674               67                  741                711               92                2                  805               4                    -               -               -               -               -               26                  1,591              

 (c) Other Adjustment (to be specify) -               -               -               -               -               -                 -                 -               -               -               -               -                 -               -               -               -               -               -                 -                 

3       Claims Settled during the period 65                3,063            -               3,063            60,211          439                60,650            27,240          387               1                  27,628          10                  -               10                -               8,55,870        -               698                9,47,994         

 (a) paid during the period

(b) Other Adjustment (to be specify)

65                3,063            -               3,063            60,211          439                60,650            27,240          387               1                  27,628          10                  -               10                -               8,55,870        -               698                9,47,994         

4       Claims Repudiated during the period 45                107               -               107               3,621            6                    3,627              1,775            165               132               2,072            3                    -               -               -               -               -               212                6,066              

 Other Adjustment ( Closed Claims ) -               -               -               -               -               61                  61                  -               -               -               -               -                 -               -               -               -               -               -                 61                  

5       

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority) 

-               -               -               -               -               -                 -                 -               -               -               -               -                 -               -               -               -               -               -                 

-                 

6       Claims O/S at End of the period 454               2,782            4                  2,786            30,468          25,215            55,683            6,596            3,072            82                9,750            44                  31                367               -               889               -               698                70,702            
 Less than  3months 140               2,152            3                  2,155            26,708          2,126              28,834            3,146            499               3                  3,648            13                  5                  8                  -               51                -               257                35,111            
 3 months to 6 months 89                269               1                  270               1,787            3,063              4,850              1,622            399               56                2,077            6                    5                  149               -               62                -               94                  7,602              
 6months to 1 year 39                290               -               290               862               5,124              5,986              1,145            457               9                  1,611            4                    9                  195               -               244               -               49                  8,427              
 1year and above 186               71                -               71                1,111            14,902            16,013            683               1,717            14                2,414            21                  12                15                -               532               -               298                19,562            

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire  Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine Hull  Total Marine  Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health  Personal 

Accident 

  Travel  Total Health  Workmen’s 

Compensation

/ Employer’s 

liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation  Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments ** 

 Miscellaneous  Total 

1       Claims O/S at the beginning of the year 22,474          1,854            0                  1,854            5,008            1,49,704         1,54,711         2,813            16,164          44                19,021          151                684               536               -               159               -               2,243              2,01,832         

2       Claims reported during the period 2,235            698               0                  699               19,527          39,971            59,498            29,150          2,772            27                31,949          19                  1                  249               -               34,394          -               1,535              1,30,578         
(a) Booked During the period 2,154            698               0                  699               18,767          39,646            58,413            28,533          2,513            10                31,056          16                  1                  249               -               34,394          -               1,517              1,28,497         

(b) Reopened during the period 81                0                  -               0                  760               326                1,086              617               259               17                893               3                    -               -               -               -               -               18                  2,081              

 (c) Other Adjustment (to be specify) -               -               -               -               -               -                 -                 -               -               -               -               -                 -               -               -               -               -               -                 -                 

3       Claims Settled during the period 10,283          568               -               568               18,706          6,683              25,389            21,619          1,970            1                  23,590          41                  -               92                -               34,380          -               775                95,118            

 (a) paid during the period

(b) Other Adjustment (to be specify)

10,283          568               -               568               18,706          6,683              25,389            21,619          1,970            1                  23,590          41                  -               92                -               34,380          -               775                95,118            

4       Claims Repudiated during the period 279               84                -               84                1,112            45                  1,158              7,104            805               36                7,945            1                    -               -               -               -               -               312                9,779              

 Other Adjustment ( Closed Claims ) -               -               -               -               -               353                353                -               -               -               -               -                 -               -               -               -               -               -                 353                

5       

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority) 

-               -               -               -               -               -                 -                 -               -               -               -               -                 -               -               -               -               -               -                 

-                 

6       Claims O/S at End of the period 14,147          1,900            1                  1,901            4,716            1,82,594         1,87,310         3,240            16,161          33                19,434          127                684               693               -               173               -               2,691              2,27,160         
 Less than  3months 2,969            508               0                  508               1,987            46,795            48,781            1,957            2,559            19                4,536            9                    1                  95                -               15                -               541                57,455            
 3 months to 6 months 4,108            317               0                  317               960               19,469            20,429            491               2,173            7                  2,671            25                  1                  170               -               3                  -               765                28,490            
 6months to 1 year 422               537               -               537               860               32,030            32,890            313               3,011            4                  3,328            18                  522               256               -               79                -               175                38,228            
 1year and above 6,647            538               -               538               909               84,301            85,210            479               8,417            3                  8,899            75                  160               173               -               76                -               1,209              1,02,987         

No. of claims only

Upto the quarter ending June 30, 2025

(₹ in Lakhs)


